### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

APPLICATION NUMBER
79041170

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
BinaryThing.com Pty Ltd	01/27/2009

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Nitro PDF Pty Ltd
Address:	Level 3, 370 Little Bourke Street Melbourne VIC 3000
Country:	AU
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	AU

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: Nitro PDF Pty Ltd

Address: Level 3,

370 Little Bourke Street Melbourne VIC 3000

Country: AU

TRADEMARK REEL: 003959 FRAME: 0834

### **THIS**

# **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 003959 FRAME: 0835

**RECORDED: 03/26/2009**